S
ap
ph
ir
e™
 R
oo
m

Front Side
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION
TS007-000 7” Touch Screen, capacitive interface, no faceplate included
TS007-C0E 7” Touch Screen Color Change Kit, Black faceplate
TS007-C0T 7” Touch Screen Color Change Kit, Light Almond faceplate
TS007-C0W 7” Touch Screen Color Change Kit, White faceplate
TS007-LCE 7” Touch Screen Locking Cover, Black
BBG04-000 4 gang box
WPG04-DR0 4 gang raised device ring for use with BBG04-000
PST24-I10
+24Vdc, 1A, 30W 100-277VAC Input DIN Rail Power Supply. UL, cUL & CE listed, terminals on input and